



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 001

Contract ID: 0126-0162

Counties: SHELTON

Letting Date: April 03, 2013 2:00 pm

District(s): New Haven

Contract Time: 91 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: Rehabilitation of Bridge No. 03222

Project(s):

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Standard Demolition Services, Inc	\$257,116.00	100.00%
2	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$352,346.00	137.04%
3	NJR Construction, LLC	\$407,770.00	158.59%
4	Complete Construction Co.	\$446,240.00	173.56%
5	Richards Corporation	\$1,307,000.00	508.33%
	McNamee Construction Corp.	\$374,000.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(2) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(3) NJR Construction, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	0601097 VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	50.000 c.f.	243.50000 12,175.00	380.00000 19,000.00	400.00000 20,000.00		
0080	0601201 CLASS "F" CONCRETE	5.000 c.y.	696.50000 3,482.50	2,200.00000 11,000.00	2,500.00000 12,500.00		
0090	0601954 EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR ** See Special Provisions **	60.000 l.f.	32.00000 1,920.00	80.00000 4,800.00	100.00000 6,000.00		
0100	0602006 DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	610.000 lb.	2.00000 1,220.00	1.60000 976.00	5.00000 3,050.00		
0110	0602910 DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	370.000 ea.	21.35000 7,899.50	40.00000 14,800.00	20.00000 7,400.00		
0120	0703013 SPECIAL RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **	70.000 c.y.	209.50000 14,665.00	200.00000 14,000.00	100.00000 7,000.00		
0130	0803016 FABRIC FORMED CONCRETE ARTICULATING BLOCK MAT ** See Special Provisions **	1,950.000 s.f.	14.25000 27,787.50	36.00000 70,200.00	22.00000 42,900.00		
0140	0950019 TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	190.000 s.y.	14.75000 2,802.50	3.00000 570.00	8.00000 1,520.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Standard Demolition Services, Inc		(2) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(3) NJR Construction, LLC		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0150	0969062	6.000	3,377.00000	20,262.00	2,200.00000	13,200.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0160	0974001	40.000	345.00000	13,800.00	400.00000	16,000.00	200.00000	8,000.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0170	0975002	(1.000)	4,460.00000	4,460.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:				\$257,116.00		\$352,346.00		\$407,770.00
Contract Totals				\$257,116.00		\$352,346.00		\$407,770.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum